Police Vehicle Graphics

CRO #1353
08/25/2015
2:00 p.m.

Quantity

Cool Touch Graphics
St. Charles, MO

Grafix Shoppe
Eagan, MN

Outlaw Graphics
Crossville

Signsmith
Crossville

Graphics Designs, Intl.

Stuart, FL

Signature Graphics
Porter, IN

Lowen Color Graphics
Hutchinson, KS

Explorer
16

K-9
4

Ford F150 TOTAL

1

$ 9,600.00

$ 4,352.00

$ 5,440.00

$ 5,088.00

$ 5,264.00

$ 7,840.00

$ 7,927.36

$ 2,540.00

$ 1,128.00

$ 1,440.00

$ 1,440.00

$ 1,416.00

$ 2,184.00

$1,981.84

$ 600.00 $ 12,740.00
$295.00 $ 5,775.00
$ 360.00 $ 7,240.00
$ 360.00 $ 6,888.00
$362.00 $ 7,042.00

$ 459.00 $ 10,483.00

$ 540.46 $ 10,449.66

materials only
no installation



